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Committed to Residential, Farm and Country
Properties - Acton, Amaranth, Brampton,
Caledon, East Garafraxa, Eramosa, Erin,

Georgetown, Guelph, Halton Hills, Hillsburgh,
Milton, Mississauga, Mono, Oakville,

Orangeville, Rockwood and
surrounding areas.

® Trademark owned & controlled by The Canadian
Real Estate Association. Used under license.

Direct: 416-919-9802
Office: 905-877-8262
ddilbey@royallepage.ca

www.ddilbey.com
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YOUR REALTOR® FOR LIFE

$159,000 $325,000

$1,995,000

$689,000 $999,000$659,000

IDEAL LOCATION
FORYOUR DREAM

HOME - ERIN
1 Acre nestled amongst a mature
treed setting, near a small
community of country homes,
close to Town with shopping,
schools and rec centre. Mature
tree setting. Less than a KM from
paved road. Dug well on property.
Hydro available at lot line.

MLS# X2502363

A HORSE IS A
HORSE - MILTON

You can keep many, of course on
this picturesque 150 acre farm
equipped w/ 100’x200’ indoor
arena [02] & 100' x 64' stable
(02); bank barn & 4,400 sq. ft
drive shed (‘08). Outdoor riding
ring, dressage & jumping arena,
X-country course. Paddocks.
100 acres of workable land.
Century House. Paved rd.

MLS# W2666658

SCENERYWITH GREENERY
ON 1 ACRE - ERIN

You’ll appreciate the landscaping
around this open concept 3 bdrm, 3
bath Bungalow. Vaulted ceiling, &
oversized windows to take full
advantage of panoramic views. Offers
walk-outs to a large deck & hot tub.
Master 5 pc ensuite w/heated flr &
massage tub. Main flr laundry, 2 car
garage. Close to Town and Go Station.

MLS# X2729493

COMMERCIAL &
RESIDENTIAL - ERIN

Offices, Greenhouse, pole barn,
outside storage & private attached
1800SF 3 bdrm Residence. Over
330ft Hwy exposure. Zoning
permits Horticulture Greenhouse
Operation. Previous Retail,
Landscaping, Garden Centre,
Nursery outlet & Greenhouse
operations. Natural Gas @ lot line.

MLS# X2691045

$314,900

CHARMING 1873
SCHOOL HOUSE - ERIN

Make your dreams come true
in the 1400 SF open concept 3
bdrm School House nestled on
a mature 165x115 ft lot close
to Town on a paved road. Main
flr laundry & 2nd flr loft/library.
Mechanics updated since 2008
septic, hydro, furnace,
shingles, drilled well & new
windows coming in Nov.

MLS# X2750888

RIVER VIEWS
SOUTH BRUCE

More than just 43.5 acres of
stunning scenery, farmland &
mature forest. Many building
sites suit a dream home w/walk-
out bsmt overlooking gentle
rolling hills & magnificent
meandering river. 4 season road.
Abundance of wildlife & fishing.
Close to Sauble Beach. Ideal 4
season resort location.

MLS# X2746417

EASY COMMUTE
ERIN

The city is only a short drive from this
updated 3+2 bdrms, 3 baths brick
Bungalow on 1 acre. Equipped with all
the must haves including hardwood &
ceramic flooring thru-out. Fin’d bsmt
offers 2100SF of living space, 2 bdrms
w/above grade windows, wet bar & 3 pc
bath. Main flr Laundry. 2 car garage &
lots of parking. Natural gas & cable.

MLS# X2734384

$174,000

YOU'VE JUST RUN
OUT OF REASONS TO

RENT - ACTON
Build equity. No condo fees.
Middle unit in a 3 unit townhouse
complex. Fenced ‘Zen’ backyard
w/deck backing onto park.
Hardwood and Laminate flooring
thru out. Many updates include
windows, central air conditioning &
gas furnace. Shingles Oct 13.

MLS# W2751963

$399,900

QUALITY LIVING
Classic updated 4-bedroom/2-
bath brick home on a 70x133ft
lot. Updated Kitchen, cork flrs, SS
appl’s & walk out to a gracious
deck & fenced yard. 2nd flr hrdwd
flrs & laundry. Fin’d bsmnt. 2 car
garage. Great location. Updated
shingles, windows, furnace, CAC
& more. Natural gas, Cable &
town water.

MLS# X2742444

$1,395,000

YOUR PALACE
AWAITS - ERIN

You’ll love the lavish style of this
updated 5,000SF 4 bdrm, 4 bath
home on 57 acres within a short drive
to Village of Erin. Spacious formal
rms w/hrdwd flrs, gourmet kitchen w/
granite counters, 4 FPs & luxurious
mstr suite. Indoor pool & Nanny suite.
Stunning courtyard, pond & 6 stall
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